Data Sheet
1148VX-DMT
ADTRAN
48-Port Sealed FTTN with EoDMT Backhaul
Benefits
n	 Environmentally sealed,
temperature hardened standalone
Vectored VDSL2 FTTN solution

n	FCC Part 15
48-Port  Sealed FTTN with EoDMT Backhaul
ORDERING INFORMATION
Equipment Part No.
1148VX-DMT HOST, 8xVDSL2, ANSI ONU 1179934F1
1148VX Client, ANSI 1179930F1
OSP System Level Vectoring (SLV) Resource Module 1179937F1
OSP SLV Adapter Module 1179939F1
OSP SLV Cable 1179851G1
1148VX Host to Client Expansion Cable 1179830G3
Accessories
1148VX Pole Mount Bracket 1179779G1
1148VX Wall Mount Bracket 1179779G2
1148VX Pedestal Mount Bracket 1179779G4
24PR Sealed Power Node 1179880G1
Cables*
Power
DC Power (20 ft cable) 1179810G2
AC Power (20 ft cable) 1179810G7
Span Power (MS2 Connectors) (20 ft cable) 1179814G2
Span Power (710 Connectors) (20 ft cable) 1179814G4
Span Power (MS2, CAT5 Power/DMT) (5 ft cable) 1179817F2
Span Power (710, CAT5 Power/DMT) (5 ft cable) 1179817F1
Alarm Input (10 ft cable) 11798101G5
POTS/DSL, Fiber 5 ft 15 ft 20 ft
Cable Kit, 1148V, CAT5 AMP (MS2) 1179815F2 1179815F4
Cable Kit, 1148V, CAT5 AMP (710) 1179815G1 1179815F3
Cable Kit, 1148V CAT5 STUB 117815F7 1179815F8
100-Pair 24 AWG (MS2) 1179816F1 1179816F2
100-Pair 24 AWG (710) 1179816F4 1179816F5
Cable Kit, 1148V, 24AWG STUB 1179816F7 1179816F8
*Additional cable lengths available for quote. Please call 800-888-4ADTRAN for pre-sales support.
611971060F1-8B
February Copyright © 2016 ADTRAN, Inc. All rights reserved. ADTRAN
believes the information in this publication to be accurate as of publication